

L.A.MISC-7/06  
CIS NO-64/14

Order Date 05.01.2019

Both parties files separate hazira.  
Petitioner No.9 files a petition praying for time  
to hearing petition on the ground stated therein.  
Hd. considered.  
Prayer is allowed.  
To 5.04.2019 for hearing petition dt. 20.04.2018 and 3.9.2018.

Sd/-  
Addl. Dist.  
Judge 2<sup>nd</sup> Court, Tamluk