

In The Court Of Additional District Judge/ Sessions Judge/ Special Court , 1st Court at Tamluk, Purba Medinipur

LAMisc 7 of 2006

Reg No-64 of 2014

Present : Smt. Kaberi Basu (Addl. District Judge , 2nd Court Tamluk)

Order No. 41 dt. 28.08.2024

Today fixed for hearing of petitions

No steps taken by parties. None move No adverse orders will be made today as per resolution of the Local Bar Association, Tamluk , Purba Medinipur.

The case is adjourned today.

Fixing 13-11-2024 for hearing of petitions

Additional Distirct / Sessions Special / MACC Tribrunal Judge,
1st Court at Tamluk, Purba Medinipur (*in-ch*)