

In The Court Of Additional District Judge/ Sessions Judge/ Special Court , 1<sup>st</sup> Court at Tamluk,  
Purba Medinipur

L A Misc 7 of 2006  
Reg No-64 of 2014

Order No. 45 dt. 02.04.2025

Today fixed for order .

Parties file their respective hazira. Its seems to me some clarifications are required for clarification. Subhadra Das, Sabita Midya Das ond others, Uma Midya Das and others, Sumitra Patra, Sulekha Das, Amina Bibi and others file petition U/O 1 R10(2) petition. copies has served to the Op.

The case is adjourned today.

Fixing 19-05-2025 for order , clarification, hearing of petitions dated 02-04-2025

Additional Distirct / Sessions Special / MACC Tribrunal Judge,  
1<sup>st</sup> Court at Tamluk, Purba Medinipur

