

In The Court Of Additional District Judge/ Sessions Judge/ Special Court , 1st Court at Tamluk,
Purba Medinipur

LA .Misc 7 of 2006
Reg No-64 of 2014

Order No. 48 dt. 21.05.2025

Today fixed for order and hearing of petitions dated 02-04-2025

Op nfiles hazira. The record is taken up for hearing of petitions dated 02-04-2025 . Heard in full.

The case is adjourned today.

Fixing 14-07-2025 for order ainrespect of petitions dated 02-04-2025 , 20-04-2018,26-08-2019,27-11-2020,26-07-2021,15-09-2021,03-07-2023

Additional Distirct / Sessions Special / MACC Tribrunal Judge,
1st Court at Tamluk, Purba Medinipur