

In The Court Of Additional District Judge/ Sessions Judge/ Special Court , 1st Court at Tamluk,
Purba Medinipur

LAMisc 7 of 2006
Reg No-64 of 2014

Order No. 49 date . 14.07.2025

Today fixed for order in respect of petitions

Parties file their respective hazira. It's seems to me some clarifications are required.

The case is adjourned today.

Fixing 15-09-2025 for order in respect of petitions , further clarification.

Additional Distirct / Sessions Special / MACC Tribrunal Judge,
1st Court at Tamluk, Purba Medinipur