

In the Court of learned Judge, Special Court, :: Tamluk, Purba Medinipur.

LA 07 of 2006
Reg No 64 of 2014

Present : Md Rafique Alam

Order No. 51 dt. 13.01.2026

Today fixed for filing petition/ written objection, further order.

Op prays for time on the grounds stated in the petition. Sri Samar Das, Sudhir Chandra Khila, Sumitra Patra, Sabita Midya, Uma Midya Das , Smt Arpita Patra and others, Sri Jayanta Kumar Patra and other files petition. copies has served to the G.P. Time petitions are allowed.

The case is adjourned today.

Fixing 09-03-2026 for hearing of petitions dated 13-01-2026 .

Additional Distirct / Sessions Special / MACC Tribrunal Judge,
1st Court at Tamluk, Purba Medinipur

